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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

BELLEVUE COLLEGE
[Filed May 25, 2022, 5:59 p.m.]

The following is the schedule of regular meetings for the board 
of trustees of Community College District VIII for Bellevue College. 
These meeting[s] will be a hybrid format available on both Zoom and in 
the Board Room (B201) at Bellevue College, 3000 Landerholm Circle 
S.E., Bellevue, WA, unless otherwise noted below.

Date Time Location
Thursday, July 28, 2022 8:30 a.m. Mercer Island 

Community Center
Friday, July 29, 2022 12:00 p.m. Mercer Island 

Community Center
Wednesday, September 21, 2022 2:00 p.m. Bellevue College
Wednesday, October 19, 2022 2:00 p.m. Bellevue College
Wednesday, November 9, 2022 2:00 p.m. Bellevue College
Wednesday, December 14, 2022 2:00 p.m. Bellevue College
Wednesday, January 18, 2023 2:00 p.m. Bellevue College
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 2:00 p.m. Bellevue College
Wednesday, March 15, 2023 2:00 p.m. Bellevue College
Wednesday, April 12, 2023 2:00 p.m. Bellevue College
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 2:00 p.m. Bellevue College
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 2:00 p.m. Bellevue College

If you need any further information, please contact Alicia Keat-
ing Polson, 3000 Landerholm Circle S.E., Bellevue, WA 98007, 
425-564-2302, Alicia.keatingpolson@bellevuecollege.edu.
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